
VKM 15213 SKF
Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Automotive spare parts BREDA-SKF-INA

Technical specification
SKFMANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
CR1811 BREDA LORETT

97010530 OEM
F-123806 INA

CR1683 BREDA LORETT
94106001 OEM
VKM25208 SKF

Y701-12-730 OEM
VKM25210 SKF

Bearings

https://abcmechanics.com/brand/913-skf/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/347480/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/347481/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/347483/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/347770/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/347771/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/347772/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/347773/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/347774/

