

VKM 15213 SKF

Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Automotive spare parts BREDA-SKF-INA



Technical specification

MANUFACTURER	SKF
INTERCHANGE	
BREDA LORETT	<u>CR1811</u>
OEM	97010530
INA	<u>F-123806</u>
BREDA LORETT	CR1683
OEM	94106001
SKF	<u>VKM25208</u>
OEM	<u>Y701-12-730</u>
SKF	VKM25210

